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Link do produktu: https://sklep.elteam.com.pl/oznaczniki-wsb-10x-0-7-247-545-55zt-p-336213.html

Opis produktu

Rozstaw (rozmiar rastra) [mm]: 5
Nadruk: Litery

Kierunek kodowania: Poziomy
Kolor: Biaty

Oznaczniki WSB 10x .0-.7/++ 247-545

/5szt./

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

68,72 zt

55,87 zt

247

247-545
4017332253710
WAGO
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